ITEM SPECIFICATION
1
2
3
6
15000±100
6
 HDMI A Plug - Gold Plated(303370058G / 313010258 / 313020258)
HDMI A Plug - Gold Plated(Pin 15u" Gold)  (303370069G with HT8181 IC / 303009009)
PVC - Black 60P (31401012060 YT-3411/3412)
{[(1/0.561Bc+Foamed-PE)*1P+1/0.203Tc+AL/Mylar]*4P+[(1/0.511Bc+Foamed-PE)*1P+
1/0.203Tc+AL/Mylar]*1P+(1/0.203Bc+Foamed-PE)*3C+(1/0.511Bc+HDPE)*
1C+Filler+AL Mylar+24/11/0.10(85%)Tc Braid}*1C OD=9.0±0.20MM Jacket=Black PVC
Jacket with White Text : High Speed HDMI R(logo) Cable With Ethernet   E148115-D
(UL) c(UL) TYPE CL2 SHIELDED 75°C FT4 24AWG/11C+32AWG/3C
 (CTI:C17S0041-1)
Electric Testing:
  1: 100% 4K/60HZ  TV
  2:  ICT Testing: RT8000 Numerical value:
       18Gbps
PIN 2PIN 1
PIN 19 PIN 18 ≧9.0
5
1
3
PIN 2PIN 1
PIN 19 PIN 18≧9.0
PVC - Black 60P (31401012060 YT-3492/3413)
2
54
T.M.D.S   Data 0 +
7
T.M.D.S   Data 2 -
T.M.D.S   Data 2 +
CONNECTION
 HDMI PLUG
3
1
2
T.M.D.S   Data 1 +
T.M.D.S   Data 1 -
6
4
8
5
11
T.M.D.S   Clock +
T.M.D.S   Clock -
17
10
12
14
19
+5V Power
SDA 32AWG
SCL 32AWG
18
16
13
15
Braid Shield
CEC 32AWG
T.M.D.S   Data 0 -
9
7
2
1
3
4
6
8
5
11
12
10
17
19
14
15
13
16
18
Shell
9
Braid Shield
 HDMI PLUG
7
T.M.D.S   Data 2 +
8
T.M.D.S   D2S
9
T.M.D.S   Data 2 -
10
T.M.D.S   D1S
11
T.M.D.S   Data 1 +
13
T.M.D.S   Data 1 -
14
T.M.D.S   D0S
15
T.M.D.S   Data 0 +
17
T.M.D.S   Data 0 -
2
T.M.D.S   CKS
3
T.M.D.S   Clock +
5
T.M.D.S   Clock -
16
CEC-GND
18
Utility
20
HPD
6
CEC
19
SCL
12
SDA
4
+5V Power
Active 8181PCBA
1
HEACS-GND++
DDC/CEC Ground
Reserve
Hot  Plug  Detect
24awg
5
4
SPECIFICATIONITEM
           P/N
REV
SCALE
DATE
PAGE NO
UNIT
SIZE A4
mm
A
NA
1/1
2017.07.27
50±5
7
7
T
V
TOLERANCES UNLESS
X.X    = ± 0.2
OTHERWISE STATED
X.     = ± 1
X.XX   = ± 0.1
X.X  ±0.2 ± 0.5°
TOOLING
X.   ±0.3 ± 1°
X.XX ±0.1 ± 0.5°
DECIMALS  ANGLES
240±15
R
Hot Seal
Devil Stick
JAN Label
HDMI® Label
 HDMI 2.0 Active w/HEAC cable 15M
TV Label - White With Black  Text  36*6MM
JAPAN MATERIAL Co.,Ltd.
Plastic  Cap-Transparent(2312110024)
8
9
8
9
JAN Label - White With Black Text  P/N:HAM/AEF015M 4522686006917   40*15mm
PE BAG 450*360*0.08mm
PE BAG
HDMI LOGO Label - Transparent With Black Text  HDMI®   30*10mm
10
10
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT
           HAM/AEF015M